assessment id

PONTE-505002700
PONTE-505002750
PONTE-505005150
PONTE-505005700
PONTE-505006150
PONTE-505006350
PONTE-505006700
PONTE-505007150
PONTE-505007550
PONTE-505009150
PONTE-505009250
PONTE-505012450
PONTE-505014550
PONTE-505014850
PONTE-505014850
PONTE-505015300
PONTE-505016000
PONTE-505017850
PONTE-505017900
PONTE-505018650
PONTE-505018700
PONTE-505019000
PONTE-505019200
PONTE-505019550
PONTE-505019850
PONTE-505020200
PONTE-505020350
PONTE-505022450
PONTE-505022550
PONTE-505024250
PONTE-505028900
PONTE-505029100
PONTE-505100150
PONTE-505100450
PONTE-505100450
PONTE-505110300

sale id Vacant Improved
2007028 Vacant
2234273 Vacant
2218367 Improved
1538856 Improved
2001600 Improved
2196113  Improved
1547388 Improved
2227449  Improved
2082756  Improved
1521650 Improved
1565765 Improved
1505938 Improved
1546551  Improved
2070584 Improved
2212550 Improved
2079385 Improved
1565766 Improved
1567755 Improved
1516562 Improved
2041956  Improved
2041957 Vacant
2234283 Vacant
1550139 Improved
2223320 Improved
2185156 Vacant
1521651  Improved
1505939 Improved
1503490 Improved
1579790 Improved
1517330 Improved
2011963 Improved
1552123  Improved
2201416  Improved
1527312  Improved
2216551  Improved
1510565 Improved

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

1.00
1.00
1.26
1.08
0.85
1.33
0.93
1.02
1.06
1.15
1.00
0.45
2.93
1.09
1.01
1.75
0.84
1.69
0.80
1.16
0.86
1.13
0.84
0.89
0.99
1.20
0.69
1.02
0.41
0.85
0.87
1.00
0.79
0.38
0.62
1.11

VL_PONTE

VL_PONTE

MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
VL_PONTE

VL_PONTE

MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
VL_PONTE

MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE
MAF_PONTE

3,442
3,442
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
3,442
3,442
4,253
4,253
3,442
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253
4,253



